
COMM NE COR OF SEC, S 967.76 FT 
362 FT, W 650 FT, NE 374.72 FT, 
POB.

DELRIO PATRICIA ELLEN
694 SW HUNTER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-3S-15-00301-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

36315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/14/2025 jerry 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

137,207
46,219
55,000

238,426
86,076

152,350
HX HB 51,411

100,939
238,426

0

245,956

1450/1516 9/10/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELRIO JOSEPH ANTHONY

DELRIO PATRICIA ELL

1235/0517 5/21/2012 WD Q I 01 108,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOANNE HANES

JOSEPH ANTHONY & PA
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000051840 Roof Replacement 15,343 12/16/2024

40713 POOL 0 10/15/2020

27155 M H 495 07/10/2008

2013HX Base Yr

754 SW HUNTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,455 102.5100 96.36 236,564 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2426

BAS 2,426 100 2,426 135,586

FOP 84 35 29 1,621

2,510 2,455 137,207

BAS= W75 S4 W2 S8 E2 S3 E5 S15 E14 S14 E14 N2 FOP= E14 N6 W14
S6$ N6 E14 N6 E25 N15 E3 N15$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 30 750.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,625

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,880

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 34 15 570.00 UT 38.00 38.00 100 2022 2021 93 20,144

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 42 14 588.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 100 8,820

46,219

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


